sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
350  Single Narrow Magnetic Lock, 1200lbs
352  Double Narrow Magnetic Lock, 1200lbs
  MODELS
• Retrofits existing Locknetics 350+*
• Narrow housing designed for narrow frames
• Wire access chamber with terminal block

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 350 V
  HOW TO ORDER
  RELATED PRODUCTS
TOP JAMB MOUNTING KITS
Accommodate the installation of a standard magnetic lock
to the pull-side of hollow metal door openings.
TJ350  Top Jamb Kit, Single
TJ352  Top Jamb Kit, Double
GLASS DOOR MOUNTING KITS
Accommodate the installation of the lock armature
assemblies to glass doors without top rails. Field adustable
for 1/₂”, ⁵/₈” and ³/₄” glass herculite doors.
HDB350V  21/2” x 11/2” x 97/8”
HDB352V  21/2” x 11/2” x 97/8”, Qty 2